ASE smoke extractor axial duct fan
2
2000C/2h 3000C/2h 4000C/2h
APPLICATION
Axial smoke exhaust fans intended for duct installation, made in accordance
with the standard EN 12101-3: 2015. In the standard version, the fans have a
resistance of 400 ° C / 2h.
CONSTRUCTION

6. T - three phase 3x400V
ASE smoke extractor axial duct fan
3
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Type airflow max speed voltage current
max
maximum
absorbed
power
sound
pressure level*
weight article
number
[m3/h]      [r.p.m] [V] [A] [kW] [dB(A)] [kg]
ONE-SPEED 4-POLE, THREE-PHASE 400V 50Hz
ASE/4-1120-8/33-1850T 84 500 1 475 400 34,7 18,5 92 455 42513491
ASE/4-1120-8/36-2200T 92 000 1 475 400 41,1 22,0 92 455 42513492
ASE/4-1120-8/39-2200T 97 000 1 475 400 41,1 22,0 93 455 42513493
ASE/4-1120-8/42-3000T 103 000 1 475 400 52,6 30,0 94 610 42513494
ASE/4-1120-8/45-3000T 111 000 1 475 400 52,6 30,0 94 610 42513495
ASE/4-1120-8/48-3700T 117 500 1 480 400 65,4 37,0 95 665 42513496
ASE/4-1120-8/51-3700T 121 500 1 480 400 65,4 37,0 95 665 42513497
ASE/4-1250-8/33-2200T 102 000 1 475 400 41,1 22,0 94 522 42513501
ASE/4-1250-8/36-3000T 110 000 1 480 400 52,6 30,0 94 666 42513502
ASE/4-1250-8/39-3000T 120 000 1 480 400 52,6 30,0 94 666 42513503
ASE/4-1250-8/42-3700T 126 000 1 480 400 65,4 37,0 94 721 42513504
ASE/4-1250-8/45-3700T 133 000 1 480 400 65,4 37,0 95 721 42513505
ASE/4-1250-8/48-4500T 145 000 1 480 400 78,4 45,0 96 766 42513506
TWO-SPEED 4/8-POLE, THREE-PHASE 400V 50Hz
ASE/4/8-1120-8/33-2200/440T 84 500/42 250 1470/735 400 44/15,9 22,0/4,4 92/83 447 42513891
ASE/4/8-1120-8/36-2200/440T 92 000/46 000 1470/735 400 44/15,9 22,0/4,4 92/83 447 42513892
ASE/4/8-1120-8/39-2200/440T 97 000/48 500 1470/735 400 44/15,9 22,0/4,4 93/84 447 42513893
ASE/4/8-1120-8/42-3000/600T 103 000/51 500 1470/740 400 58/20,6 30,0/6,0 94/85 467 42513894
ASE/4/8-1120-8/45-3000/600T 111 000/55 500 1470/740 400 58/20,6 30,0/6,0 94/85 467 42513895
ASE/4/8-1120-8/48-3700/700T 117 500/58 750 1475/740 400 66,3/21 37,0/7,0 95/86 640 42513896
ASE/4/8-1120-8/51-3700/700T 121 500/60 750 1470/735 400 66,3/21 37,0/7,0 95/86 640 42513897
ASE/4/8-1250-8/33-2200/440T 102 000/51 000 1470/735 400 44/15,9 22,0/4,4 94/85 514 42513901
ASE/4/8-1250-8/36-3000/600T 110 000/55 000 1470/740 400 58/20,6 30,0/6,0 94/85 536 42513902
ASE/4/8-1250-8/39-3000/600T 120 000/60 000 1470/740 400 58/20,6 30,0/6,0 94/85 536 42513903
ASE/4/8-1250-8/42-3700/700T 126 000/63 000 1475/740 400 66,3/21 37,0/7,0 94/85 696 42513904
ASE/4/8-1250-8/45-3700/700T 133 000/66 500 1475/740 400 66,3/21 37,0/7,0 95/86 696 42513905
ASE/4/8-1250-8/48-4100/820T 145 000/72 500 1470/735 400 72/21,5 41,0/8,2 96/87 721 42513906
* sound pressure level for q = 2/3 * qmax
ASE smoke extractor axial duct fan
PERFORMANCE CURVES
4

Inlet grill
DIMENSIONS [mm]
Type H L L1 L2 M N R Weight
[kg]
1120 320 1030 60 35 65 180 595 12,8
1250 350 1130 60 35 65 200 660 14,5
Galvanized inlet grille.
DIMESNIONS [mm]
Type ØD ØD1 L weight
[kg]
1120 1122 1192 1219 8
1250 1262 1322 1349 9,5
ASE smoke extractor axial duct fan
16
Type max load [kg]
AM-150M 150 kg / each
AM-200M 200 kg / each
AM-250M 250 kg / each
AM-350M 350 kg / each
AM-450M 450 kg / each
AM-550M 550 kg / each
Type L min. R min. L min. + R min.
400 375 50 425
450 400 60 460
500 400 70 470